
2^ PROVA INVERNALE DI CATEGORIA
Levante

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 CARLIER Davide 1994 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 25.63
2 6 VIANI Matteo 1990 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 26.67
3 4 MARMENTINI Matteo 1987 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 26.93
4 7 MERIGGI Gianluca 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.40
5 1 PERASSOLO Mattia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.53
6 2 PASSANO Gianluca 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 27.55
7 3 NONNIS Claudio 1992 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.56
8 8 GIANNOTTI Andrea 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.10
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Serie 2
1 4 TENERINI Jacopo 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.31
2 2 BRAHO Egzon 1994 ITA Lavagna 90 27.35
3 5 LANATA Matteo 1987 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 27.69
4 3 MANCUSI Enrico 1992 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.06
5 1 MORASSO Enrico 1992 ITA Andrea Doria 28.24
6 6 CALCINAI Mario 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.42
7 7 MARCHELLI Filippo 1992 ITA Andrea Doria 28.69
8 8 DI GIOIA Simone 1991 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.38
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Serie 3
1 5 PASTRANO Nicola 1991 ITA Andrea Doria 29.11
2 4 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 29.15
3 2 CAMBIASO Giovanni 1994 ITA Sportiva Sturla 29.54
4 3 DI TULLIO Nicolo' 1994 ITA Sportiva Sturla 30.11
5 6 PRASCIOLU Saverio 1991 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 30.52
6 7 FRANCESCHINI Michele 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 31.39
7 1 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.30
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2^ PROVA INVERNALE DI CATEGORIA
Levante

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CARLIER Davide 1994 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 25.63
2 VIANI Matteo 1990 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 26.67
3 MARMENTINI Matteo 1987 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 26.93
4 TENERINI Jacopo 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.31
5 BRAHO Egzon 1994 ITA Lavagna 90 27.35
6 MERIGGI Gianluca 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.40
7 PERASSOLO Mattia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.53
8 PASSANO Gianluca 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 27.55
9 NONNIS Claudio 1992 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.56

10 LANATA Matteo 1987 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 27.69
11 MANCUSI Enrico 1992 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.06
12 GIANNOTTI Andrea 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.10
13 MORASSO Enrico 1992 ITA Andrea Doria 28.24
14 CALCINAI Mario 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.42
15 MARCHELLI Filippo 1992 ITA Andrea Doria 28.69
16 PASTRANO Nicola 1991 ITA Andrea Doria 29.11
17 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 29.15
18 DI GIOIA Simone 1991 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.38
19 CAMBIASO Giovanni 1994 ITA Sportiva Sturla 29.54
20 DI TULLIO Nicolo' 1994 ITA Sportiva Sturla 30.11
21 PRASCIOLU Saverio 1991 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 30.52
22 FRANCESCHINI Michele 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 31.39
23 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.30
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